1550nm High Power DFB Narrow
Linewidth Laser Diode 50mW
 Product Description
Idealphotonics PHX-C-F-D-C34 DFB laser has the advantages of ultra-low
RIN noise, ultra-narrow linewidth and high output optical power. It is currently
widely used in applications such as vehicle-mounted laser radar, fiber optic
sensor detection systems and high-precision measurement. We can provide
customized services according to customer needs and provide corresponding

7 TEC cathode (-) 14 NC
Typical photoelectric curve
Ordering Information
PL-DFB-□□□□ - △-☆-A8▽-XX-NL
□□□□: Wavelength
1550: 1550nm
*****
1560: 1560nm
△: Narrow linewidth
70: 70KHz
☆: Output power
50: 50mW
100: 100mW
150: 150mW
▽: Wavelength tolerance
1: ±1nm
2: ±2nm
XX: Fiber and connector type
SA=SMF-28E+ FC/APC
SP=SMF-28E+ FC/PC
PP=PM fiber+FC/PC
PA=PM fiber+ FC/APC
NL: Narrow linewidth@70KHZ